
 

  
      

High 
Tide 

RACE 
START    OOD Boat Tower 

          

Sat  14th Oct 13:18 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/Coaching 
CS1, VC1  Ben  Anthony D Malcolm 

          

     Opening Weekend      

Sat 28th Oct 12:24 12:00 OS1, OS2  Wesley  Jan 

Sun 29th Oct 13:28 12:30 OS3, OS4  Brad Donna  

          

     The Broer Corsair Cup     

Sat 11th Nov 11:05 12:00 BCC1, BBC2  Andrew C John R Jan G 

Sun 12th Nov 12:07 11:00 BCC3, BBC4  Mark M  Kate M 

          

Sat 
 

25th 
 

Nov 
 

10:38 
 

10:30 
14:00 

Social/Coaching 
CS2, VC2     

          

Sat  
 

9th 
 

Dec 
 

09:11 
 

10:30 
14:00 

Social/Coaching 
CS3, VC3  Danny M Peter T  

          

     Summer Series     

Thur 28th Dec 14:06 14:00 SS1, SS2     

Fri 29th 
Dec 
 15:00 14:00 Discover Sailing  All Members Please 

Sat 30th Dec 15:00 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/coaching 
SS3, SS4  Donna Geoff L  

Tue 2nd Jan 15:48 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/Coaching 
SS5, SS6 

 
Wesley John R Kerry M 

Thur 4th Jan 16:33 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/coaching 
SS7, SS8  Ross K Tom B Tanys 

Fri 5th Jan 07:24 TBA Sandy Point Cruise     

Sat 6th Jan 0754 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/coaching 
SS9, SS10   Dan F  

          

Sat 13th Jan 14:35 TBA WPC - Cowes     

Sun 14th Jan 15:38 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/coaching 
CS4, VC4  Ray 

 
Roger M Roz M 

          

     Australia Day     

    10:30 Discover Sailing  All Members Please 

Sat 27th Jan 14:43 14:00 CS5, VC5     
 

      

     

 

Rhyll Yacht Club 

Season 2023/2024 

Legend: 

OS – Opening Series (OTB & TY) 

CS – Commodores Series (OTB) 

BCC – Broer Corsair Cup 

BCS – Bill Coombs Series  

GS – Gronow Series 

VC – Vice Commodores Series (OTB) 

SS – Summer Series (OTB) 

ES – Easter Series (OTB & TY) 

WPC- Westernport Challenge 

TRI – Triangular Series (TY) 

OTB – Off the Beach Boats 

TY – Trailerable or Keel Boats 
 

For email updates, contact Ross 

ross@mcanda.com.au 



    
High 
Tide 

Race 
Start   OOD Boat Tower 

          

          

Sat 10th Feb 13:00 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/coaching 
CS6, VC6  Danny M Anthony D  

          

Sat 24th Feb 13:20 
10:30 
13:30 

Social/Coaching 
BCS1, BCS2  Mark M  Kate M 

          

     
Labour Day WE 
PACER & 125     

Sat 9th Mar 11:12 TBA TBA All members  Please  

Sun 10th Mar 12:48 TBA TBA     

Mon 11th Mar 14:15 TBA TBA     

          

Sat 23rd Mar 11:37 
10:30 
14:00 

Social/Coaching 
BCS3, BCS4   Tom B Tanys B 

          

     Easter Weekend     

Sat 30th Mar 17:43 14:00 ES1, ES2  Ray Dan F  

Sun 31st Mar 18:18 14:00 ES3, ES4  Brad Roger M  Roz M 

Mon 1st Apr 18:55 10:30 Stern chaser  Geoff L   

          

Sat 13th Apr 16:49 14:00 BCS5,BCS6     

          
          
          

          
          

          

 

Rhyll Yacht Club 

Season 2023/2024 

Legend: 

OS – Opening Series (OTB & TY) 

CS – Commodores Series (OTB) 

BCC – Broer Corsair Cup 

BCS- Bill Coombs Series 

GS -  Gronow Series 

VC – Vice Commodores Series (OTB) 

SS – Summer Series (OTB) 

ES – Easter Series (OTB & TY) 

WPC- Westernport Challenge 

TRI – Triangular Series (TY) 

OTB – Off the Beach Boats 

TY – Trailerable or Keel Boats 

 

For email updates, contact Ross 

 ross@mcanda.com.au 
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